   SAJ Series – Snap Action Switches
 2351463 Rev A
 11/2019
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.

go to: www.te.com/help
    Circuit
  How to Order
Mechanical Measurements
   TE Smart Part Number: SAJ53YXPP0STDSDTFLQ
SAJ5
Q = Silver Plating
PP0 STD SDT
01Y = 0.1A at 48 VDC
           0.1A at 125VAC, 250VAC
3XY = 3A at 12VDC
            3A at 125VAC, 250 VAC
PP0 = Pin Plunger
FL Q
FL = AWG UL-1007 Lead
STD = Standard SDT = Split Contact